
Night: Etath-lair
Thursday, 27 June

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Night: Etath-lair
Friday, 28 June

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 1 Night: Etath-lair
Saturday, 29 June

10:00 TBD

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 2 Night: Etath-lair
Sunday, 30 June

10:00 Driving to Sotra
Departing at 09:00

13:00

Lunch at 13:00 somewhere
16:00

19:00

Day 3 Night: Event location
Monday, 1 July

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 4 Night: Event location
Tuesday, 2 July

10:00 Mostraumen https://www.mostraumenfjordcruise.com
Climbing Ulriken643 https://ulriken643.no/ulriksbanen

13:00

16:00

19:00

N
O

 A
RR

IV
AL

S
Ar

riv
al

s 
to

 B
er

ge
n

(B
G

O
)

Ar
riv

al
s 

to
 O

sl
o

(O
SL

, T
RF

)

Norwegian Dragonkin Gathering 2024
Early Preliminary Plan

Participants
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Day 5 Night: Event location
Wednesday, 3 July

10:00 Water activities

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 6 Night: Event location
Thursday, 4 July

10:00 Excursion 2: Hike (Location TBD)

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 7 Night: Event location
Friday, 5 July

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 8 Night: Event location
Saturday, 6 July

10:00 Driving to Hakadal
Departing at 10:00

13:00

Lunch at 13:00 somewhere
16:00

19:00

Day 9 Night: Etath-lair
Sunday, 7 July

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Night: Etath-lair
Monday, 8 July

Tuesday, 9 July
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